
 GRADE  4 RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION  END-TERM I  EXAMINATION   RESULTS                                                       2022   JAMILO SCHOOL  
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR  MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  SCI/TECH  AGRIC  MUSIC  ART/CRAFT  S.S.T  CRE  H/SCI  P.H.E  GRAND
 Class Teacher : Madam Tresser  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  1100
 Class average  A-  75%  53.5  77.8  67.7  58.7  74.4  78.3  89.3  79.9  77.5  89.4  83.2  829.7

 1 OSUMBA  RACHAEL AKINYI  A  92%  90  93  70  79  95  100  100  100  90  100  100  1017
 2 ODOYO TABBY  ACHIENG  A  89%  77  93  84  67  85  90  100  100  95  100  93  984
 3 ABDALLAH  CHRIS JUMA  A  88%  73  90  77  67  90  100  97  93  85  100  100  972
 4 TRACY  NINA ODOYO  A  86%  63  91  80  62  75  90  100  93  95  100  100  949
 5 JANET ABIGAEL APIYO  A  86%  67  91  80  59  75  90  97  100  95  100  93  947
 6 OBADHA LISA MARIAH  A  86%  67  94  81  56  80  90  100  93  90  100  93  944
 7 GRACA FRANKLINE  JONES  A  82%  63  90  76  79  80  75  87  97  70  100  86  903
 8 LARRY  JAMES  A  81%  57  78  71  72  70  95  100  93  80  87  93  896
 9 ODHIAMBO VICTOR  AGUKO  A  81%  60  85  66  59  85  75  93  90  90  93  93  889

 10 GIFT JOEL  A  81%  63  74  70  62  80  80  97  90  90  87  93  886
 11 OWITI  BRIAN ZEBEDI  OLIMA  A  80%  50  79  61  62  80  90  93  97  85  100  79  876
 12 EVE  FLORENCE AKINYI  A-  78%  50  79  73  54  65  90  97  77  85  100  93  863
 13 JOHNSON  AGUMBA  A-  78%  60  88  83  69  80  75  67  90  60  93  93  858
 14 ROSE AKINYI  NYAGWETH  A-  78%  60  78  67  48  80  85  93  80  80  100  86  857
 15 OJUNGA STEPHEN  OMONDI  A-  75%  70  72  59  62  75  50  83  87  80  97  93  828
 16 MARSHA  NATALIA  B+  70%  43  75  60  59  70  85  90  73  80  60  79  774
 17 STEPHANY PHELISHA  B+  70%  60  68  73  49  70  70  87  70  80  83  64  774
 18 OTIENO EDMOND DAVID  B+  69%  67  68  67  51  70  75  67  57  70  83  86  761
 19 APRIL JOYCHELE OUMA  B  68%  27  78  67  54  65  45  93  90  65  90  79  753
 20 JOY  AKINYI  B-  63%  30  66  60  56  85  80  83  40  50  80  64  694
 21 GERSHOM OTIENO  B-  60%  20  64  46  54  65  65  93  57  60  70  64  658
 22 MARK  OCHIENG  B-  59%  37  62  50  46  45  60  93  37  65  73  86  654
 23 GRACE  ATIENO  C+  58%  20  57  49  41  70  70  87  57  55  83  50  639
 24 IAN JOSHUA  C-  49%  10  54  54  41  50  55  47  57  65  67  36  536

 SUMMATIONS  1284  1867  1624  1408  1785  1880  2144  1918  1860  2146  1996  19912

 MEAN  53.5  77.8  67.7  58.7  74.4  78.3  89.3  79.9  77.5  89.4  83.2  829.7
SUBJECT POSITIONS SUBJECT POSITION  11  5  9  10  8  6  2  4  7  1  3

 #REF!



 GRADE  4 RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION  END-TERM I  EXAMINATION   RESULTS                                               2022   JAMILO SCHOOL      
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR  MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  SCI/TECH  AGRIC  MUSIC  ART/CRAFT  S.S.T  CRE  H/SCI  P.H.E   TOTAL 
 Class Teacher : Madam Tresser  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  44
 Class average  A-  76%  2.4  3.3  2.9  2.4  3.4  3.4  3.8  3.3  3.5  3.8  3.6  33.6

 1 ODOYO TABBY  ACHIENG  A  89%  3  4  4  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  39
 2 OSUMBA  RACHAEL AKINYI  A  86%  4  4  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  38
 3 OBADHA LISA MARIAH  A  86%  3  4  4  2  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  38
 4 TRACY  NINA ODOYO  A  86%  3  4  4  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  38
 5 ABDALLAH  CHRIS JUMA  A  86%  3  4  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  38
 6 JANET ABIGAEL APIYO  A  84%  3  4  4  2  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  37
 7 OWITI  BRIAN ZEBEDI  OLIMA  A  84%  2  3  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  37
 8 GIFT JOEL  A  84%  3  3  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  37
 9 ODHIAMBO VICTOR  AGUKO  A  82%  3  4  3  2  4  3  4  4  4  4  4  36

 10 GRACA FRANKLINE  JONES  A  82%  3  4  3  3  4  3  4  4  3  4  4  36
 11 ROSE AKINYI  NYAGWETH  A  82%  3  3  3  2  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  36
 12 JOHNSON  AGUMBA  A  82%  3  4  4  3  4  3  3  4  3  4  4  36
 13 LARRY  JAMES  A  82%  2  3  3  3  3  4  4  4  4  4  4  36
 14 EVE  FLORENCE AKINYI  A-  77%  2  3  3  2  3  4  4  3  4  4  4  34
 15 OJUNGA STEPHEN  OMONDI  A-  77%  3  3  3  3  3  2  4  4  4  4  4  34
 16 MARSHA  NATALIA  B+  73%  2  3  3  2  3  4  4  3  4  3  3  32
 17 STEPHANY PHELISHA  B+  70%  3  3  2  2  3  3  4  3  4  4  3  31
 18 OTIENO EDMOND DAVID  B  68%  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  2  3  4  4  30
 19 APRIL JOYCHELE OUMA  B  68%  1  3  2  2  3  2  4  4  3  4  3  30
 20 JOY  AKINYI  B  68%  1  3  2  2  4  4  4  2  2  4  3  30
 21 GERSHOM OTIENO  B-  64%  1  3  2  2  3  3  4  2  3  3  3  28
 22 MARK  OCHIENG  B-  61%  1  3  2  2  2  3  4  1  3  3  4  27
 23 GRACE  ATIENO  B-  59%  1  2  2  2  3  3  4  2  2  4  2  26
 24 IAN JOSHUA  C  50%  1  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  3  3  2  22

 SUMMATIONS  57  79  70  58  81  82  92  80  85  92  87  806

 MEAN  2.4  3.3  2.9  2.4  3.4  3.4  3.8  3.3  3.5  3.8  3.6  33.6
SUBJECT POSITIONS SUBJECT POSITION  11  7  9  10  6  5  1  7  4  1  3


